Thiringer LVM Omnium 2012

Datum:
Ort:
Ausrichter:
Rennen:
Platz Nr.
1 82
2 85
3 84
4 83
5 89
6 86
7 87
8 97
9 88
10 94
11 93
12 98
13 91
14 90
15 92
16 95
17 96

15.09.2012

Gesamtergebnis

Schilerinnen U13w

Gera, Radrennbahn
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

1-LVM Omnium

100m fl., Ausscheidungsfahren (jede Rd.), Punktefahren (18 Rd.)

Name
Herrmann
Sperlich
ReilBner
Wolfram
Leske
Stern
Arendt
Pabst
Schimanski
Groéner
Edinger
Liehm

Kurti

Gotz

Dopel
Stachowski
Flechs

15.09.2012

Vorname
Paula
Christina
Lena-Charlotte
Lisa-Marie
Vanessa
Friederike
Lucy
Josephine
Vanessa
Josefine
Rebeka
Anna
Emine
Emma
Julia
Maxie
Jenny

Verein

RSC Turbine Erfurt

SV Sémmerda
SSV Gera 1990
RV Elxleben
SSV Gera 1990
RV Elxleben

RSC Turbine Erfurt

SV Sémmerda
SV Sémmerda
SV Sémmerda
RSC Jena

SSV Gera 1990

SV Jena-Zwatzen

RV Elxleben

GER20000127
GER20010407
GER20001114
GER20001023
GER20001104
GER20010215
GER20010213
GER20001215
GER20010207
GER20000308
GER20000222
GER20010517
GER20000603
GER20002708

RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen GER20010624

SV Sémmerda

SV Jena-Zwatzen

www.ssv-gera.de

GER20000907
GER20010306

00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
01

Zeit
7,71
7,90
7,94
7,98
8,13
8,15
7,56
8,00
7,90
8,80
8,50
8,75
8,31
8,16
8,87
9,62
10,01

100 AF
2 1
3 3
5 4
6 6
8 5
9 2
1 7
7 8
3 12

14 9

12 11
13 10
11 15
10 14
15 13
16 16
17 17

ges

11
13
13
16
17
21
23
29
30
33
34
35
39
40
49
50



Thiringer LVM Omnium 2012

Datum:
Ort:
Ausrichter:
Rennen:
Platz Nr.
1 10
2 11
3 14
4 13
5 20
6 16
7 15
8 21
9 28
10 18
11 19
12 23
13 12
14 24
15 29
16 26
17 27
18 30
19 34
20 17
21 31
22 38
23 33
24 35
25 36

15.09.2012

Gesamtergebnis
Schuler U13

Gera, Radrennbahn
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

2 - LVM Omnium

100m fl., Ausscheidungsfahren (jede Rd.), Punktefahren (24 Rd.)

Name
Gehrmann
Oelke
Hannack
Gelner
Jager
Kirsten

von Obstfelder
Groch
Jageler
Kihn
Voigt
Eckstein
Wagner
Stellmacher
Ochlopkow
Kurti
Schomburg
Denk
Kirstein
Peter
Kress
Tschakert
Wilk
Sachse
May

15.09.2012

Vorname
Max

Tim
Marius
Jakob
Julien
Robert
Mika

Paul

Paul Konrad
Julian Pascal
Lorenz
Paul

Tom
Conny
Alexander
Valdrin
Marten
Erik
Lukas
Jannis
Paul
Justin
Luke
Jan-Erik
Hannes

Verein

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen
RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

SV Jena-Zwatzen

SV Sémmerda

RV Elxleben

RV Elxleben

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen
SSV Gera 1990

RSV Sonneberg

SV Jena-Zwatzen

SV Jena-Zwéatzen

RFV 1990 Die Lowen Weimar
SV Jena-Zwatzen

SV Sémmerda

SSV Gera 1990

RSV Blau-Wei3 Meiningen
SSV Gera 1990

RC Gera 92

SV Sémmerda

RSC Jena

www.ssv-gera.de

GER20000112
GER20010104
GER20000304
GER20000201
GER20010410
GER20000610
GER20001118
GER20010817
GER20010820
GER20000104
GER20000727
GER20000726
GER20000515
GER20011125
GER20001102
GER20010702
GER20010120
GER20010821
GER20010315
GER20001030
GER20000428
GER20000919
GER20011216
GER20010806
GER20011121

Jg
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
00
00
01
01
01

Zeit
7,20
7,31
7,24
7,52
7,63
7,79
7,68
7,91
8,06
7,64
7,79
7,90
7,59
8,45
8,62
8,06
8,20
8,34
8,50
8,59
8,50
8,51
8,54
8,74
8,99

100
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Thiringer LVM Omnium 2012

Datum:
Ort:
Ausrichter:
Rennen:
Platz Nr.
1 2
2 1
3 4
4 3
5 5
6 6
7 8
8 13
9 10
10 14
11 7
12 12

Gesamtergebnis
Schilerinnen U1l5w

15.09.2012
Gera, Radrennbahn
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

3 -LVM Omnium

200m fl., Scratch (8 Rd.), Punktefahren (24 Rd.)

Name Vorname
Sell Laura
Oeser Joseline
Heinemann Josefine
Lange Maraike
Klatt Franziska
Meister Yaren
Schurig Hanne
Hoffmann Lisamarie
Stief Romy
Matthes Lisa-Michelle
Freundel Helena
Richter Jasmin

15.09.2012

Verein

SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
RSC Jena

SSV Gera 1990

1. RSV 1886 Greiz
1. RSV 1886 Greiz
RSC Jena

SV Jena-Zwatzen
SSV Gera 1990
SV Jena-Zwatzen
MTV 1876 Saalfeld
SSV Gera 1990

www.ssv-gera.de

GER19990220
GER19981005
GER19990630
GER19991016
GER19980814
GER19990715
GER19980706
GER19990814
GER19980915
GER19980227
GER19990426
GER19980304

Jg
99
98
99
99
98
99
98
99
98
98
99
98

Zeit
15,06
16,00
15,18
16,84
16,10
15,78
16,01
17,88
17,73
18,09
18,31
19,13

200 Scr
1 1
4 2
2 4
7 3
6 5
3 6
5 7
9 9
8 10

10 11
11 8
12 12

PF

ges

[ee]

11
16
17
18
27
28
28
30
36



Thiringer LVM Omnium 2012

Datum:
Ort:
Ausrichter:
Rennen:
Platz Nr.
1 39
2 34
3 38
4 40
5 35
6 37
7 36
8 32
9 30
10 29
11 33
12 26
13 31
14 28
15 23
16 24
17 21
18 25
19 22
dnf 27

15.09.2012

Gera, Radrennbahn
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

4 - LVM Omnium

Gesamtergebnis

Schiler Ul15

200m fl., Scratch (12 Rd.), Punktefahren (32 Rd.)

Name
Banzer
Franz
KaRmann
Dopel
Raschke
Wittmann
Friedrich
Wolf
Aschenbrenner
KreBmann
Pluntke
Hauspurg
Kirchner
HauRler
Wellendorf
Koch
Wille
Haring
Vergeldt

Poelen

15.09.2012

Vorname
Johannes
Alexander
Fabian
Robin
Luca
Hannes
Kilian
Louis
Miche
Lucas
Moritz
Pascal
Sven
Mario
Lukas
Dominic
Markus
Pascal
Jim

Maximilian

Verein

Jenaer Rad-Verein

RSV Pfeil Wingerode

1. RSV 1886 Greiz

RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen
RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSV Sonneberg

1. RSV 1886 Greiz
RSC Turbine Erfurt

SV Sémmerda

RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt

GER19990514
GER19980113
GER19981016
GER19980410
GER19980816
GER19980425
GER19990409
GER19980326
GER19991107
GER19980321
GER19980730

RFV 1990 Die Léwen Wein GER19990317

RSC Turbine Erfurt

SV Sémmerda

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RV Elxleben
SV Sémmerda
SV Sémmerda
SSV Gera 1990

RSC Jena

Www.ssv-gera.de

GER19990604
GER19980929
GER19990212
GER19990421
GER19991221
GER19991020
GER19980924

GER19990131

Jg

98
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
98
98
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
98

99

Zeit
14,07
14,57
14,63
14,47
14,96
14,91
14,78
14,21
16,01
16,07
15,17
16,15
15,57
16,08
17,24
17,20
17,75
18,10
18,76

16,89

200 Scr
1 2
4 3
5 1
3 6
8 4
7 5
6 8
2 11

11 7

12 9

9 12
14 10
10 14
13 13
17 15
16 16
18 19
19 18
20 20
15 17

ges

10
12
17
18
21
26
27
29
31
35
39
40
44
49
53
55
59



